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Item #

03-600-12
03-600-07
03-600-12CAU
03-600-12WF
03-600-06

Description

Yellow Plain

Yellow Wet Floor (Eng/Span)
Yellow Caution

Yellow Caution Wet Floor
Yellow Caution Safety First

About the Product

Lamba Floor Cones are durable,

lightweight and heat resistant. They are

the perfect way to call attention to an

area.

Features

e Made of durable Polypropylene

e Lightweight, easy to set-up and take

down

e Customizable legends available

e Two Sizes Available:
o 25"H
o 36"H
e Accessories Available:
o Ring Weights
o Chains
o Lock In Signs

Cortina Safety Products
10706 W. Grand Ave
Franklin Park, IL 60131
847.455.2800
www.cortinaco.com

CCl Canada
195 Edwards St.
ST. Thomas, ON
CA N5P 174
519.631.2900



